UNBEATABLE PRICES. UNPARALLELED PRODUCTIVITY.
SAVE-
MORE-
GREEN
MACH-
INES.
SPREADER/SPRAYERT5000 XT10 RIDING AERATORKISCUTTER™ SOD CUTTER
ORDER TODAY: TURFCO.COM  OR 800.679.8201

Matic In
Action
HOW TO ORDER
14-DAY TRIAL
Turfco stands behind its products. In fact, we offer a 14-day trial
period to anyone who purchases our equipment. You have 14 days
to complete your purchase approval once the machine arrives. At
any time during the first 14 days, you can return the equipment to Turfco Direct for
a refund if it does not perform to manufacturer’s specifications.* Simply return it
to Turfco Direct in like-new condition in the original shipping carton. All you pay is
freight. Call 800-679-8201 for details.
* An RGA (Return Goods Authorization) must be obtained from Turfco before goods can be returned.
DELIVERY AND EASY SETUP
Turfco Direct delivers straight to your location. And
once your shipment arrives, it doesn’t take long to
put together. All products are designed to take less
than 15 minutes to assemble.
SHIPMENT TRACKING
When you order equipment or parts
from Turfco, you can track your
shipment. Turfco Direct ships via
United Parcel Service ground, air and
through multiple shipping truck lines.
Once you have received a confirmation indicating that
the equipment has been shipped, use your tracking
number to track the shipment.
ORDERING DIRECT
Ordering is simple, just choose which method works best for you:
CALL       (800) 679-8201 Monday – Friday 8-5 CST
ONLINE   Visit us at turfco.com
EMAIL     DirectSales@Turfco.com
When you call us, you're talking directly with a Turfco employee.
Ordering direct gets you the best for less.
Takes only minutes to set up!
“I purchased an aerator, placed the order on
Thursday and received it Monday all intact.
Didn’t even have a chance to track it.”
Wade Langley
Langley Gardens
PAYMENT OPTIONS
There are three payment options for your Turfco Direct orders:
  Cash